* REKKEM LAR * BLOIS 12-05-19 * Los : 07.30 S:429 *

* REKKEM * 533 OUDE * Basis: 410000  Po 1
10 20 30 40 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 VI IL2 SB JOKER GPR PRES GBO KBO A2S 025 A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN
188 188 148 106 80 38 15 5 5 5 0 0 OMEZEN 399 5 13 23 25 18 24 38 140 179 11 41 36 20 20 DIVERSEN
13 1" 8 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerli jk
8 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 32 Deelnemers * klachten tot : WOENSDAG 15-05-2019
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR  JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SBJOKER GPR PRES GBO KBO A2S 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN TOT PL
1 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 111 5 380165 BE3006525-15 12.56590 1162.6434 18.00 - - 15075 - - -50 - - - - - - - 3200 1
2 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 1 398406 BE3031026-17 13.12500 1162.0982 150.00 24.00* 6.00 1.50 7.5000.0023.0025. 0010 0025 00 5.00 - - - - 2 377.00 2
3 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 1113 2 BE3029781-17 12.57420 1160.1007 18.00 - - 1,50 7.50 - -25.0010.0025.00 5.00 -25 00 - - - - - 117.00 3
4 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 2 383911 BE3107376-16 13.02060 1156.0102 30.00 6.00* - 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.0010.0025.00 5.00 - - - - - 185.00 4
5 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 2 2 BE3031080-17 13.15240 1153.4627 110.00* 1.25* - 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.00 6.0025.00 5.0025. 00 - - -25.0050.0000.00 556.25 5
6 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 18 2 395082 BE3094421-17 13.12389 1153.0247 30.00 - 6.75* 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.00 -20.00 500 - - - - - - - 170.75 6
7 BOURDEAUDHU| -BRACKE  WAREGEM 140 1 397098 BE3029517-17 13.15100 1150.4529 30.00 - - 1.50 7.50 - - - =50 - - - - - - - 400 7
8 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 15 2 BE3107292-16 13.04480 1146.6876 7.50 - - 1.50 - - - - - - 500 - - - - - 2400 8
9 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM 136 19 378356 BE3070184-18 13.00390 1144.2794 - - - T T T 9
10 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 140 1 391702 BE3030740-17 13.12321 1143.5386 18.00 - - 1.50 - - - - - - - - .- e - .- 1950 10
11 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 34 3 BE3072128-18 13.19180 1140.5840 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 1N
12 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 11110 3 BE3029764-17 13.03370 1139.5264 4.50 - - 15 - - - - -« - - - - 220 - - - 18.00 12
13 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN 1 14 4 392357 BE3067146-17 13.15060 1136.9371 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 13
14 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM 136 6 2 BE3070196-18 13.02510 1136.7162 - - - 1.50 S T T T S O '}
15 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE  AALBEKE 111 1 381716 BE3070715-18 13.05502 1136.6120 18.00 - - 1.507. 50 - - = == e - - - - - - - 2700 15
16 DEPREZ BATAILLE ZWEVEGEM 1 5 1 387876 BE3069433-16 13.11290 1135.8563 18.00 - - 1575 - - - - =30 - - - - - - - 30.00 16
17 REYNAERT WILLY REKKEM 1 3 3 379191 BE3008952-16 13.04190 1134.2270 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 17
18 CASTEUR PATRICK VICHTE 111 6 391539 BE3073130-16 13.15512 1132.0955 2.25 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 18
19 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 8 3 BE3003082-18 13.09120 1131.8131 12.00 - - 1575 - - - - - - - - 1000 - - - 31.00 19
20 DEPREZ BATAILLE ZWEVEGEM 155 2 BE3071064-18 13.12510 1131.3286 2.25 - - 15 - - - - - - - 200 - - - - - 1575 2
21 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM 136 7 3 BE3070167-18 13.04280 1131.2218 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 2
22 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 8 4 BE3031150-17 13.22200 1130.7644 2.25 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1125 2
23 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE ~ AALBEKE 111 2 2 BE3070739-18 13.08052 1129.0478 12.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 23
24 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM 116 2 396019 BE3021412-17 13.22230 1123.8301 18.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2700 24
25 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 121 7 389077 BE3132600-14 13.16290 1122.9314 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 25
26 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM 116 11 2 BE3021468-17 13.22570 1122.0258 - - - 15 - - - - - - - 1200 - - - - - 13,50 26
27 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 140 2 2 BE3096809-16 13.19101 1121.8142 18.00 - - 15 - - - - - - 120 - - - - - - 3150 27
28 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 22 5 BE3031122-17 13.25130 1121.5859  2.25 - - 1.50 - - - - e e e e e e e e e 3T 28
29 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 111 6 4 BE3005683-16 13.09080 1120.9898 12.00 - - 1.507. 50 - - - - - -12.0012.00 -  -25.0000.00 - 170.00 29
30 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE  AALBEKE 1115 3 BE3070729-18 13.10482 1120.0477 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 3
31 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 14 4 BE3107006-16 13.13110 1118.6761 7.50 - - 1.50 - - - - - - =000 - - - - - 21000 31
32 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 3 6 BE3031043-17 13.26090 1118.6466 16.00* - - 1.507. 50 - - - - - - - 2250 - - - - 50.00 32
33 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 24 5 BE3003166-18 13.13150 1118.4588 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0900 33
34 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 81 5 7 BE3031064-17 13.26220 1117.9665 12.00* - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100 34
35 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 3 6 BE3061567-17 13.13270 1117.8075 12.00* - - 1575 - - - - - - -10.00 -10.00 - - - 41.00 35
36 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 146 10 7 BE3061618-17 13.13330 1117.4822 12.00 - - 15075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 36
37 D'HOSSCHE HERVE DESSELGEM 1 2 1 396793 BE3040233-16 13.25150 1116.9402 12.00* - - 1550 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1850 37



* REKKEM LAR

* REKKEM

PL NAAM GEMEENTE
38 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
39 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

40 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE

41 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
42 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
43 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN
44 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE ~ AALBEKE

45 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM

46 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
47 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGEM
48 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
49 MOREELS SIMON MARKE

50 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM

51 REYNAERT WILLY REKKEM

52 HUYS ERIK BELLEGEM
53 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE

54 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM

55 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
56 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM

57 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGEM
58 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
59 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
60 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
61 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

62 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST

63 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM

64 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
65 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

66 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
67 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

68 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
69 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM

70 BOURDEAUDHU!-BRACKE ~ WAREGEM
71 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM
72 BOURDEAUDHU -BRACKE  WAREGEM

73 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
74 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
75 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
76 SYNHAEVE JACQUES DESSELGEM
77 HUYS ERIK BELLEGEM
78 HUYS ERIK BELLEGEM
79 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

80 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM

26
5
21

12
44
1
25
10
49
17
16

6
37
13
43
18

* BLOIS
* 533 OUDE

§ BE3031084-17
3 BE3074092-18
5 BE3006541-15
§ BE3003100-18
9 BE3072071-18
2 BE3013933-15
4 BE3070709-18
3 BE3053741-16
10 BE3072085-18

382648 BE3005864-16

9 BE3003256-18

384301 BE3003260-15

4 BE4020910-18
2 BE3031863-17

383024 BE3031975-17

6 BE3029772-17
5 BE1038398-17
10 BE3107142-16
4 BE3021439-17
2 BE3071464-18
11 BE3003093-18
11 BE3072053-18
12 BE3061617-17
4 BE3096825-16
12 BE3031152-17
5 BE3080018-18
13 BE3072110-18
5 BE3073814-18

386924 BE3080319-18

6 BE3083009-18
14 BE3072031-18
13 BE3003048-18

2 BE3009106-16

6 BE3080067-18

3 BE3072653-18
15 BE3031038-17
16 BE3072080-18
17 BE3031077-17

395616 BE3094750-17

2 BE3072536-18
3 BE3031972-17
7 BE3073851-18
7 BE3021461-17

13.26490
13.2121
13.10590
13.14280
13.27330
13.22120
13.12462
13.26190
13.28360
13. 14411
13.15510
13.16139
13.11130
13.12140
13.155650
13.13270
13.11630
13.16560
13.28110
13.16151
13.17280
13.30410
13.17480
13.24561
13.31450
13.29430
13.32180
13.26241
13.22330
13.26561
13.33180
13.20110
13.32250
13.31520
13.33350
13.34520
13.35010
13.35110
13.33000
13.21270
13.21290
13.29311
13.33330

12-05-19 * Los
* Basis: 410000

JUIST SNELHEID  MIEZ

1116.5566
1115.3193
1114.9079
1114.5084
1114.2665
1114.0176
1113.6214
111.4243
1111.0039
1110.1382
1110.0506
1109.9534
1108.8438
1107.9897
1107.2725
1106.9006
1106.6816
1106.5844
1105.6321
1105.1153
1104.8858
1104.5867
1103.8269
1103.5880
1101.3296
1100.9192
1099.6577
1099.0465
1097.5011
1097.4043
1096.6309
1096.3143
1095.6946
1094.3782
1092.1788
1091.9222
1091.4734
1090.9753
1089.8512
1089.8392
1089.7359
1089.5188
1089.3110

POEL

: 07.30

- -10.00

-12.0010.00
- -10.00
- -10.00

-10.0010.00

1.50
1.50
6.00

1.50
16.00

41.00

1.50



* REKKEM LAR
* REKKEM

* BLOIS
* 533 OUDE

12-05-19 * Los
* Basis: 410000

MIEZ

POEL

: 07.30

SBJOKER

GPR PRES

S

1429 *

81 OPBROUCK LUC
82 DEBACKER CHRIS
83 CLICQUE GINO
84 VERSCHOOT JOEL
85 CLICQUE GINO
86 CLICQUE GINO
87 DEBACKER CHRIS
88 DEBACKER CHRIS
89 TRUYAERT ANDRE
90 CLICQUE GINO
91 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN

DEERL | JK
BEVEREN LE
WEVELGEM
INGELMUNST
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
BEVEREN LE
BEVEREN LE
BELLEGEM
WEVELGEM
VICHTE

92 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM

93 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

HEULE

94 DESCHOEMAEKER GHISLA KORTRIJK

95 SYNHAEVE JACQUES

96 BOURDEAUDHU! -BRACKE
97 OPBROUCK LUC

98 BOURDEAUDHU! -BRACKE
99 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
100 VERSCHOOT JOEL

101 VERHEYE RINO

102 CLICQUE GINO

103 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
104 MAROY GEERT

105 CLICQUE GINO

106 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
107 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
108 BOURDEAUDHU I -BRACKE
109 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
110 DECABOOTER LUC

111 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
112 VERSCHOOT JOEL

113 VERSCHOOT JOEL

114 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
115 HUYS ERIK

116 BRACKE FREDERIK

117 VERHEYE RINO

118 VERSCHOOT JOEL

119 MAROY GEERT

120 DECABOOTER LUC

121 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
122 CASTEUR PATRICK

123 VERSCHOOT JOEL

DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
DEERL | JK
WAREGEM
REKKEM
INGELMUNST
AALBEKE
WEVELGEM
HEULE
HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
ANZEGEM IN
HEULE
WAREGEM
HEULE
HARELBEKE
ANZEGEM IN
INGELMUNST
INGELMUNST
HEULE
BELLEGEM
WAREGEM
AALBEKE
INGELMUNST
HEESTERT
HARELBEKE
REKKEM
VICHTE
INGELMUNST

18
46
81
46
46
18
18

8
46
40
16
21
11
10
40

4
40
36
81
11
46
21
25
46
14
21
40
21
12
14
81
81
21
12

8
11
81
25
12
36
11
81

2392780 BE3054116-17
4 2 BE3094495-17
16 14 BE3061782-17
21 18 BE3072076-18
26 15 BE3003246-18
29 16 BE3061805-17

13 3 BE3035219-18
1 4 BE3035233-18
I 3 BE3071436-18

39 17 BE3003084-18
5 § BE4103113-17
I § BE3053735-16
8 2 BE3062149-17
8 385879 BE3032085-17
8 2 BE3094745-17

11 4 BE3009055-16
1 2 BE3130105-14

12 5 003062097-17

15 6 BE3032942-17
59 19 BE4190006-18
1 7 BE3005641-16
3 18 BE3003004-18
17 3 BE3050004-15
7 2 BE3080390-18
I 19 BE3003034-18
5 3 BE3013937-15
15 4 BE3110909-16
24 6 BE3073981-18
16 5 BE3062180-17
7 389640 BE3070410-18
2 4 BE3078865-17
17 20 BE3031180-17
I 21 BE3031149-17
13 6 BE3062072-17
4 4 BE3031997-17
3 397449 BE4225949-17
I § BE3029728-17
6 22 BE3031137-17
14 3 BE3080448-18
1 2 BE3007888-16
29 7 BE3070175-18
1 2 BE3010130-17
45 23 BE3072044-18

13.30390
13.32489
13.22350
13.355670
13.22440
13.23050
13.33249
13.33339
13.22091
13.23210
13.30321
13.34400
13.28260
13.25299
13.34310
13.355650
13.32190
13.36180
13.19070
13.38010
13.21190
13.24510
13.30060
13.28110
13.25340
13.33240
13.30370
13.38040
13.30410
13.31169
13.33540
13.39540
13.39550
13.31180
13.25430
13.39120
13.23130
13.40140
13.29410
13.32149
13.21460
13.34032
13.40270

1089.0891
1088.9351
1088.8518
1088.6897
1088.3888
1087.3099
1087.1373
1086.6888
1086.6000
1086.4893
1086.4465
1085.9753
1085.4934
1085.4594
1085.3166
1085.2143
1084.0793
1084.0786
1083.7523
1082.5760
1082.1149
1081.8966
1080.4693
1080. 2401
1079.7159
1079.6835
1078.9213
1078.8752
1078.7219
1078.4937
1078.2001
1077.0641
1077.0155
1076.8807
1076.7671
1076.5141
1076.2941
1076.0944
1075.7351
1075.6157
1075.5880
1075.4990
1075.4650

4.50*
4.50*
4.50*

3.00
2.25

2.25
2.25

2.25
1.50*

—_ e

—_

-26.00

- -10.00 -
-10.0010.00 -

- -10.00 -

- -10.00 -

- -10.00 -
-10.0010.00 -

-25.00

- -10.00 -

-10.00

-10.00

- -10.00 -

- -10.00 -

11.50

1.50
1.50
11.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
11.50
11.50
1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50



* REKKEM LAR
* REKKEM

* BLOIS
* 533 OUDE

12-05-19 * Los
* Basis: 410000

: 07.30

124 VERSCHOOT JOEL

125 TRUYAERT ANDRE

126 TRUYAERT ANDRE

127 CLICQUE GINO

128 DENYS ERIK

129 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
130 VERSCHOOT JOEL

131 VERSCHOOT JOEL

132 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
133 VERSCHOOT JOEL

134 CLICQUE GINO

135 MOREELS SIMON

136 DEPREZ BATAILLE

137 TRUYAERT ANDRE

138 VERHEYE RINO

139 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE
140 MAROY GEERT

141 BOURDEAUDHU | -BRACKE
142 BOURDEAUDHU | -BRACKE
143 VERSCHOOT JOEL

144 VERSCHOOT JOEL

145 OVAERE-VERSCHUERE
146 VERSCHOOT JOEL

147 CLICQUE GINO

148 VERSCHOOT JOEL

149 DEBACKER CHRIS

150 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
151 VERSCHOOT JOEL

152 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
153 DENYS ERIK

154 DECABOOTER LUC

155 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
156 DEBACKER CHRIS

157 BOURDEAUDHU -BRACKE
158 DECABOOTER LUC

159 VERSCHOOT JOEL

160 NOPPE MARCEL

INGELMUNST
BELLEGEM
BELLEGEM
WEVELGEM
BEVEREN LE
VICHTE
INGELMUNST
INGELMUNST
REKKEM
INGELMUNST
WEVELGEM
MARKE
ZWEVEGEM
BELLEGEM
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
HEESTERT
WAREGEM
WAREGEM
INGELMUNST
INGELMUNST
AALBEKE
INGELMUNST
WEVELGEM
INGELMUNST
BEVEREN LE
REKKEM
INGELMUNST
HEULE
BEVEREN LE
HARELBEKE
ANZEGEM IN
BEVEREN LE
WAREGEM
HARELBEKE
INGELMUNST
MARKE

161 DELAERE MAURICE & LU ANZEGEM

162 HUYS ERIK

163 DEBACKER CHRIS
164 MOREELS SIMON
165 DENYS ERIK

166 CLICQUE GINO

BELLEGEM
BEVEREN LE
MARKE
BEVEREN LE
WEVELGEM

46
28
40
81
81
36
81
46
10

10
28
46

28 24 BE3072067-18
2 4 BE3005732-15
b 5 BE3003621-14

38 20 BE3003080-18

20 395100 BE3007215-16

32 9 BE3073889-18

65 25 BE4190024-18

60 26 BE3072057-18

3 § BE3070180-18
25 27 BE3072109-18
6 21 BE3003055-18
2 2 BE3003245-15
3 3 BE3071012-18
1 6 BE3031921-17
9 9 BE3005666-16
6 5 BE3070710-18
22 4 BE3080356-18
6 7 BE3029524-17
26 § BE3072996-18

52 28 BE3072072-18
55 29 BE3072025-18
4 6 BE3070727-18
35 30 BE3072122-18
44 22 BE3022799-18
12 31 BE3031071-17
3 5 BE3041240-16
17 9 BE3032914-17
76 32 BE4190034-18
2 7 BE3050083-15
2 2 BE3134451-16
3 3 BE3030919-17
6 5 BE3096318-16
14 6 BE3035150-18
36 9 BE3073987-18
5 4 BE3070426-18
29 33 BE3072114-18
4 384795 BE3072566-18
10 9 BE3053842-16
3 5 BE3005899-16
1 7 BE3041211-16
1 3 003145871-13
17 3 BE3071817-18
25 23 BE3003171-18

13.40310
13.26071
13.26091
13.27230
13.38150
13.35331
13.41500
13.41540
13.23130
13.41590
13.28320
13.29189
13.32440
13.27521
13.25580
13.27352
13.32320
13.42180
13.42210
13.43370
13.43410
13.28042
13.44060
13.30440
13.44460
13.41469
13.26040
13.45020
13.36170
13.42270
13.37499
13.40300
13.43049
13.45160
13.38189
13.46370
13.33510
13.44280
13.32270
13.44149
13.34039
13.44190
13.33480

1075.2715
1074.4968
1074.3962
1074.2275
1072.9124
1071.5366
1071.4639
1071.2718
1071.1726
1071.0319
1070.7819
1069.5379
1069.3145
1069.2424
1067.9792
1067.4783
1067.2784
1066.6076
1066.4643
1066. 3496
1066.1594
1066.0374
1064.9719
1064.2515
1063.0775
1062.6721
1062.5988
1062.3216
1062.2296
1060.8135
1059.2889
1058.9933
1058.9692
1058.1755
1057.8988
1057.8555
1057.5649
1057.5547
1056.7637
1055.6680
1055.5835
1055.5234
1055.2804

—_ e b b e b b

—_ s

5.00



* REKKEM LAR

* REKKEM

* BLOIS
* 533 OUDE

12-05-19 * Los
* Basis: 410000

: 07.30

167 CLICQUE GINO

168 VERSCHOOT JOEL

169 VERSCHOOT JOEL

170 VERSCHOOT JOEL

171 BRACKE FREDERIK

172 BOURDEAUDHU | -BRACKE
173 SYNHAEVE JACQUES
174 VERSCHOOT JOEL

175 DENYS ERIK
176 HUYS ERIK

177 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN

178 OPBROUCK LUC

WEVELGEM
INGELMUNST
INGELMUNST
INGELMUNST
WAREGEM
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
INGELMUNST
BEVEREN LE
BELLEGEM
VICHTE
DEERL | JK

24 BE3003099-18
34 BE3072115-18
35 BE3031030-17
36 BE3031165-17
2 BE4247862-16
10 BE3135056-17
3 BE3094752-17
37 BE3072052-18
4 BE3041074-17
6 BE3072534-18
10 BE3073861-18
3 BE3054125-17

13.33490
13.47430
13.47500
13.47570
13.47260
13.47120
13.46010
13.48430
13.45350
13.34130
13.42381
13.43410

1055.2320
1054.7747
1054.4491
1054.1236
1053.0310
1052.7519
1052.1236
1051.9896
1051.9636
1051.6378
1051.1680
1051.1039



